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Rampurhat College Coaching and Counseling Centre 
(R4C) 

Selected Candidates for Coaching 
Examination Held On: Sunday, 13th April 2025 

Result Published On: Sunday, 13th April 2025 

Classes Commence On: Saturday, 19th April 2025, 2pm 

Name Roll No. Email Marks Rank 
Susmita Let  2025146 susmitalet786@gmail.com 30.00 1 
Pallabi Mondal 2025269 pallabithebravegirl@gmail.com 30.00 2 
Pradip Pramanik  2025277 ppramanik732@gmail.com 28.75 3 
Puja Sutradhar  2025344 payelsutradhar324@gmail.com 28.75 4 
Supriti Mondal  2025379 supritimondal4567@gmail.com 27.75 5 
Sujoy Das 2025172 sujoydas331@gmail.com 27.50 6 
Harajit Mukherjee 2025121 harajitmukherjee209@gmail.com 26.25 7 
Gopi Dutta  2025359 gopidutta2257@gmail.com 26.25 8 
Deepak Rajbhar 2025122 deepakrajbhar5541@gmail.com 25.00 9 
Biki Bhakat  2025123 bikibhakat5@gmail.com 25.00 10 
Pratip Kumar Sahu 2025104 pratipsahu1@gmail.com 24.00 11 
Chhanda Saha  2025334 chhanda6571@gmail.com 24.00 12 
Pritam Mondal 2025072 mondalpritam5562@gmail.com 23.75 13 
Anath Bondhu Marjit 2025296 anathbondhumarjit@gmail.com 22.75 14 
Sangita Marjit 2025297 sangitamarjit@gmail.com 22.50 15 
Debapriya Dutta 2025314 debapriya2005law@gmail.com 22.50 16 
Tanusree Chaudhuri 2025522 tanusreechaudhuri12@gmail.com 22.50 17 
Arpita Roy  2025040 aroy07930@gmail.com 22.25 18 
Nayan Mondal 2025489 nayanmondal731276@gmail.com 22.25 19 
Akash Mondal  2025039 akash8001022@gmail.com 22.00 20 
Nife Hossain 2025114 nife.jonas373@gmail.com 21.75 21 
Somnath Mondal 2025216 rohitmondalrph99@gmail.com 21.75 22 
Bijoy Das 2025119 das56527@gmail.com 21.50 23 
Soumyadeep Saha 2025288 soumyadeepsaha99@gmail.com 21.25 24 
Soumadeep Das 2025362 dassoumadeep0@gmail.com 21.25 25 
Suman Konai 2025394 mr.sumanKonai@gmail.com 21.25 26 
Rahul Mondal 2025396 rahulmondal205205205@gmail.com 21.25 27 
Tithi Mondal  2025420 mondaltithi378@gmail.com 21.25 28 
Sumona Dutta  2025452 duttasumona08@gmail.com 21.25 29 

Phone :  9883004450 
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Website : www.rampurhatcollege.ac.in 



Sourav Mondal 2025453 souravmondal731242@gmail.com 21.25 30 
Dipak Kumar Sahu 2025457 dipakkumarsahu2004@gmail.com 21.25 31 
Debjit Mondal 2025225 debjitmondal25@gmail.com 20.75 32 
Laxman Konai 2025178 laxmankonai12@gmail.com 20.50 33 
Ayub Khan 2025331 ayubkhanmission@gmail.com 20.00 34 
Md Irfan Aktar 2025559 irfanaktar309@gmail.com 20.00 35 
Md Sahidullah  2025051 mdsahidullah2000@gmail.com 19.50 36 
Papan Dafadar 2025472 dafadarpapan@gmail.com 19.25 37 
Anushree Banerjee  2025430 anushreebanerjee162005@gmail.com 19.00 38 
Firdosh Sk,  2025455 firdoshsk224@gmail.com 19.00 39 
Ajij Saikh 2025483 ajijsk.rjlv@gmail.com 19.00 40 
Sujan Das 2025534 sujandas7942@gmail.com 19.00 41 
Sania Sultana  2025151 saniasultana461@gmail.com 18.75 42 
Pranay Mondal  2025282 pranaymondal127@gmail.com 18.75 43 
Somnath Mondal  2025485 somprimary001@gmail.com 18.75 44 
Priyajit Salui 2025366 priyajitsalui@gmail.com 18.25 45 
Payel Acharya  2025397 payelacharya802@gmail.com 18.25 46 
Ripan Pal 2025471 palripan22@gmail.com 18.25 47 
Jayanta Mondal 2025484 jayanta2044@gmail.com 18.25 48 
Ayan Saha 2025505 sahaayan299@gmail.com 18.25 49 
Amartya Adhikary 2025150 amartyaadhikary39183@gmail.com 18.00 50 
Ayesha Siddika 2025163 ayeshasiddika14024800@gmail.com 18.00 51 
Mehebub Sekh  2025210 sekhmehebub12@gmail.com 18.00 52 
Keya Mondal  2025398 keyamondal897@gmail.com 18.00 53 
Debalina Sarkar 2025412 debsarkarlina@gmail.com 18.00 54 
Ramiz Khan 2025469 ramizkhan7029@gmail.com 18.00 55 
Sanjit Let 2025488 sanjitlet2006@gmail.com 18.00 56 
NURNOBI Sk 2025033 nurnobishaikh70@gmail.com 17.75 57 
Raj Mahammad  2025160 rajmahammad2003@gmail.com 17.50 58 
Amar Let 2025336 amarlet845@gmail.com 17.50 59 
Lakshmi Kanta Mondal  2025346 lakshmikantamondal1993@gmail.com 17.50 60 
Debolina Dutta 2025383 debolinadutta6296@gmail.com 17.50 61 
Sohel Aktar  2025476 sohelaktar629475@gmail.com 17.50 62 
Piya Dutta 2025506 piya46476@gmail.com 17.50 63 
Sonali Roy 2025533 roysonali97280@gmail.com 17.50 64 
Debarupa Ghosh  2025009 debarupaghosh35@gmail.com 17.25 65 
Rimpa Chandpari 2025290 Chandparirimpaad@gmail.com 17.25 66 
Robiul Islam 2025037 robiulislam731224@gmail.com 17.00 67 
Mir Golam Yousuf 2025049 miryousuf1998@gmail.com 17.00 68 
Alisha Khatun  2025093 alishakhatun0401@gmail.com 17.00 69 
Atmodip Mondal  2025421 mondalatmodip@gmil.com 17.00 70 
Rajesh Mondal 2025035 rajeshmargram@gmail.com 16.75 71 
Banibrata Mondal  2025105 banibratamondaldp@gmail.com 16.75 72 
Karibul Seikh  2025320 karibulseikh2004@gmail.com 16.75 73 
Tanisha Parvin 2025384 noorbegam1984@gmail.com 16.75 74 
Somnath Dutta 2025515 s.dutta2004march@gmail.com 16.75 75 
Tanmoy Kr Sahu  2025055 tanmoysahu2118@gmail.com 16.50 76 



Surajit Mondal  2025107 surajitmondal0497@gmail.com 16.50 77 
Alif Hossain  2025118 hossainalif0007@gmail.com 16.50 78 
Sujay Bhandari  2025441 sujaybhandari05@gmail.com 16.50 79 
Mujahidul Islam 2025162 mujahidul9735@gmail.com 16.25 80 
Mohit Lala 2025301 lalamohit29@gmail.com 16.25 81 
Aparna Das 2025411 aparnadas7510@gmail.com 16.25 82 
Ayan Pal 2025503 ayanarmy5112002@gmail.com 16.25 83 
Arkadyuti Mondal  2025545 mondalarka7@gmail.com 16.25 84 
Md Aziz Sk  2025031 ska08881@gmail.com 16.00 85 
Arbaz Seikh 2025259 arbazseikh586@gmail.com 16.00 86 
Sayan Mondal  2025316 chakatla70@gmail.com 16.00 87 
Timir Mollick  2025147 timirmollick@gmail.com 15.75 88 
Mampi Mal 2025389 malmampi14@gmail.com 15.75 89 
Rahul Bhakat  2025583 rb240286@gmail.com 15.75 90 
Tapobrata Biswas  2025027 jhumbis86@gmail.com 15.50 91 
Najimuddin Azad 2025038 najimuddinazad963@gmail.com 15.50 92 
Shila Let 2025531 shilalet2001@gmail.com 15.50 93 
Samapan Dutta 2025341 snduttawork@gmail.com 15.25 94 
Sourajit Let 2025414 shinesoura888@gmail.com 15.25 95 

 

Special Admission 

Name Roll No. Email 
Rabiul Sekh 2025235 rabiulsekh163@gmail.com 

 

 

Waiting List Cum Counselling Opportunity 

Name Roll No. Email Marks Rank 
Bikram Chowdhury  2025003 chowdhurybikram7312@gmail.com 15.00 96 
Dip Kumar Mondal 2025021 dipkumarmondal2005@gmail.com 15.00 97 
Nayan Shaikh  2025137 nayanshaikh89732@gmail.com 15.00 98 
Bithi Mondal 2025143 bithimondal5556@gmail.com 15.00 99 
Uma Das 2025223 rekhadas0369@gmail.com 15.00 100 
Santanu Das 2025313 santanudas.rampurhat@gmail.com 15.00 101 
Ratri Marjit 2025343 marjitratri@gmail.com 15.00 102 
Beauty Khatun 2025370 khatunbeauty46158@gmail.com 15.00 103 
Supriya Let  2025380 letsupriya9@gmail.com 15.00 104 
Asma Yesmin 2025486 azmayeasmin5@gmail.com 15.00 105 
Rohit Mondal 2025508 rohit99mondal@gmail.com 15.00 106 
Disha Let 2025532 dishalet31@gmail.com 15.00 107 
Provat Mondal 2025157 provatmondal668@gmail.com 14.75 108 
Paramita Mondal 2025211 paramitamondal123344@gmail.com 14.75 109 
Arjumand Khatun 2025404 arjumand.khatun@gmail.com 14.75 110 
Subhrojyoti Das  2025560 subhrojyotidas231@gmail.com 14.75 111 
Barsha Mondal 2025078 barshasb92@gmail.com 14.50 112 
Arman Sekh 2025274 armansekhmain@gmail.com 14.50 113 
Sipra Sahu 2025289 siprasahu05@gmail.com 14.50 114 



Subal Dutta 2025319 subaldutta71@gmail.com 14.50 115 
Rudradeb Megdar 2025459 rudradebmagdar@gmail.com 14.50 116 
Apurba Let 2025520 apurbalet@3138gmail.com 14.50 117 
Sudip Saha 2025417 sudips9247@gmail.com 14.00 118 
Raj Hossain  2025460 rajsk787594@gmail.com 14.00 119 
Suman Saha 2025014 sumansaha8741@gmail.com 13.75 120 
Hiyashree Das  2025064 hiyashree04@gmail.com 13.75 121 
Tamanna Afroz  2025169 tamannaafroz948@gmail.com 13.75 122 
Sayan Dutta 2025261 sayandutta57289@gmail.com 13.75 123 
Puja Konai 2025270 pujakonai92@gmail.com 13.75 124 
Nupur Das 2025311 nd42282@gmail.com 13.75 125 
Pallabi Banerjee 2025358 p.banerjee1861@gmail.com 13.75 126 
Zeet Das 2025367 zeetdas4@gmail.com 13.75 127 
Mousumi Saha  2025369 sahamousumi1803@gmail.com 13.75 128 
Siddharta Das 2025402 siddharthadas850@gmail.com 13.75 129 
Tanisha Mondal 2025512 tanisham957@gmail.com 13.75 130 
Koushik Mondal  2025243 koushik.mechengg@gmail.com 13.50 131 
Masud Hasan 2025012 rofiqulalam08@gmail.com 13.25 132 
Rajashree Mondal  2025502 mondalrajashree2004@gmail.com 13.25 133 
Rudra Prasad Dey 2025177 rudraprasaddey2005@gmail.com 13.00 134 
Rokayea Siddiqua  2025442 rokayeasiddiqua@gmail.com 13.00 135 
Md Nur Ali 2025408 iseikh898@gmail.com 12.75 136 
Esita Sarkar 2025475 esitasarkar33@gmail.com 12.75 137 
Safiul HAQUE  2025005 sh4742161@gmail.com 12.50 138 
Abdul Rohid  2025052 bibimanwara1@gmail.com 12.50 139 
Susmita Mondal  2025057 susmitamondal2051@gmail.com 12.50 140 
Projesh Mondal  2025176 projeshmondal7872@gmail.com 12.50 141 
Nurul Hassan 2025222 nurulhassan371@gmail.com 12.50 142 
Sujata Bauri 2025332 sujatabauri83@gmail.com 12.50 143 
Vaskar Mondal  2025425 vaskarm782@gmail.com 12.50 144 
Rumi Khatun  2025463 khatunrumi48343@gmail.com 12.50 145 
Ramija Khatun  2025466 ramijak2003@gmail.com 12.50 146 
Somnath Saha 2025493 bikusaha00@gmail.com 12.50 147 

 

Guidelines for Selected & Waitlisted Candidates 

1. For Selected Candidates: 

Reporting: Attend classes from 19th April 2025, 1:30 PM at R4C Centre, Rampurhat 

College. 

Documents: Bring original admit card, ID proof, and 2 passport-sized photographs. 

Attendance: Regular attendance is mandatory. 

2. For Waitlisted Candidates (Counselling): 

Opportunity: Eligible for admission if seats become vacant. 

Counselling Date: To be announced, Check the college website. 

Documents Required: Same as selected candidates. 

Queries: Contact R4C office, Email: rphcccc@gmail.com 


